TLZR® FtiERl

ER Yk
miKERY > T
TAZR® C-4315 [EfExR | fEE
% kPa
msER S A 0 0
10 27
YN H4A4X 50mm x 50mm x [E& 12.5mm 20 38
[EHBIRE 10mm/4y 30 52
40 73
50 105
60 156
70 249
80 467
mEERIEER
R e
500
450
400
= 350
o
X 300
g 250
iy
i 200
H 150
100
50
0

O 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
EHEE (%)

* F—AFEANETHD, REHETRBOES A

L A= i O e N 2



